Mittellandisches Landesteilschiessen
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Bern 2006 Sektion
Vorname
Bernhard Fritz
Megert Oliver
Zwygart Jakob
Kohler Hans
Lerch Hans
Neuenschwander Fritz
Christen Hansulrich
Reinhard Andreas
Minder Roy
Stalder Fritz
Lerch Andreas
Hauselmann Beat
Megert Nicole
Megert Daniel
Fliickiger Eliane
Marti Peter
Lidi Walter
Megert Carmen
Zollet Bruno
Grossenbacher Hans
Kohler Tobias

Sektiondurchschnitt Kat. 2 91.678Pt. 24.Rang

Christen

Neuenschwander

Lerch
Reinhard
Zwygart

Militéar Gruppe Ordonnanz

Hansulrich
Fritz

Hans
Andreas
Jakob

Gruppe ist im 146.Rang Kat.D rangiert.

1
2
3

Zwygart

Neuenschwander

Christen

Kunst - Stich

Jakob
Fritz
Hansulrich

Jahrg.
36

90
47
55
44
49
37
63
85
39
47
87
86
72
89
78
75
88
87
42
88

37
49
44
63
47

47
49
37

Punkt
94
93
93
93
91
91
90
90
90
87
86
86
86
84
82
82
80
79
79
77
75

57
54
52
52
48

263

450
442
434



Mittellandisches Landesteilschiessen

Bern 2006 Sektion
Auszahlung

Rang Name Vorname

7 Liidi Walter

2 Zwygart Jakob

3 Christen Hansulrich

4 Neuenschwander Fritz

5 Megert Walter

6 Kohler Hans

Berner - Stich

7 Christen Hansulrich

2 Stalder Fritz

3 Megert Oliver

4 Marti Peter

Junioren-Stich

7 Hiuselmann Beat

2 Megert Oliver

3 Zollet Bruno

4 Megert Nicole

5 Megert Carmen

Kranz - Stich
7 Megert Oliver
2 Zollet Bruno

1 Bernhard
2 Minder

1 Bernhard
2 Lerch

1 Christen

Militér - Stich
Fritz
Roy
Schnell - Stich
Fritz
Hans
Veteranen - Stich
Hansulrich

Jahrg.
75

47
37
49
52
55

37
39
90
78

87
90
87
86
88

90
87

36
85

36
44

37

Punkt
58

56
54
54
54
54

55
55
54
54

74
73
73
67
65

56
55

56
55

56
54

444



